

## **PIANC USA Membership Application**

Thank you for your interest in PIANC USA! Membership provides access to PIANC events, webinars, publications, and collaboration opportunities in international working groups. Once your membership is paid, you will receive login information to access the password-protected section of the PIANC website. There, you will find a treasure trove of technical reports, magazines, an on-line membership directory, and more! Membership lasts one year from your date of joining or renewal. Compare the below tiers to find a level that is just right for you.

Student Annual Membership	Individual Annual Membership	Small Business Annual Membership	Corporate Annual Membership	
Any active student 30 years and younger interested in PIANC.	Any person interested in PIANC without corporate membership.	Any organization that is an SBA-Certified small businesses.	Any organization that is not an SBA-Certified small businesses.	
\$40	\$150	\$1,000	\$2,500	
✓ 1 PIANC login	✓ 1 PIANC login	✓ 2 PIANC logins	✓ 4 PIANC logins	
✓ Exclusive reports	✓ Exclusive reports	✓ Exclusive reports	✓ Exclusive reports	
✓ Industry publications	✓ Industry publications	✓ Industry publications	✓ Industry publications	
✓ Free or reduced event registration	✓ Free or reduced event registration	✓ Free or reduced event registration	✓ Free or reduced event registration	
✓ Professional recognition	✓ Professional recognition	✓ Professional recognition	✓ Professional recognition	
✓ Global collaboration opportunities	✓ Global collaboration opportunities	✓ Global collaboration opportunities	✓ Global collaboration opportunities	
		✓ Corporate logo placement on PIANC US website		

Platinum Partners Annual Membership. Read more here: <a href="https://pianc.us/membership/platinum-partners/">https://pianc.us/membership/platinum-partners/</a>

## **PAYMENT OPTIONS**

- 1. Pay by credit card: Please visit our website at <a href="https://pianc.us/membership/join-pianc-usa/">https://pianc.us/membership/join-pianc-usa/</a>.
- 2. Pay by check: Please make check payable to "U.S. Section, PIANC". Mail payment and invoice (below) to:

PIANC USA | 7701 Telegraph Road, Casey Building | Alexandria, VA 22315-3868, USA

PIANC USA INVOICE								
MEMBER NAME:								
MAILING ADDRESS:								
email address:								
PHONE NUMBER:				extension:				
ORGANIZATION:								
Optional Charitable Contribution: Robert M. Engler, Ph.D. Student Travel Scholarship								
MEMBERSHIP TYPE	DONATION	Donations enable PIANC USA to provide travel scholarships to fulltime						
□ New		students to attend PIANC conferences and seminars. If you wish to donate						
☐ Renewal	\$	online, please visit <a href="https://pianc.us/about-us/awards-and-scholarships/student-travel-scholarship-fund/">https://pianc.us/about-us/awards-and-scholarships/student-travel-scholarship-fund/</a> . Thank you!						
TOTAL ENCLOSED:	\$	☐ Student	☐ Individual	☐ Sm. Business	☐ Corporate			